Startlista Battle of Vikings 2024

Nr  |Namn Klubb Marke Anmalare Transponder |Taid
3|Bjarte Resaland Wiik Enebakk MSK KTM Spinninwheel 5054412
4| Tommy Selleeg Imsk KTM EXC 300 Barteland Extreme
5/Jonas Soderstréom Solleftedmk Ktm exc 300 7486880
6 Joakim Nordlund AMF Sodertélje KTM 300 Qetar
7 |Didrik  Nevland Dalane mk Husqgvarna TE 300 10081488
8/ Andre Larsen Moss Mc klubb Gas gas 300 Spinnin-wheel 13042861
9|Pasi  Tuominen Porin moottorikerho |Beta UNH Racing Team 6999168

10|Jesper Wallbom Saters MK KTM 300 EXC 11911572
11 |Fredrik Jarveby Battle of Vikings SF |Husvarna 300 Team keva motor
12|René Triska Tyskland KTM 500 EXC Beat's Garage / 9143665
Enduroteam
Wittenberg
13| Manuel Bleeck Tyskland KTM EXC 300 Beats Garage 16323189
14| MagnusThor Battle of Vikings SF |Husqvarna te 300 Husqvarna 13059387
motorcycles
Scandinavia
15| Christian Persson Alingsas mck Beta 8521580
16 Johan Lek Battle of Vikings SF |Husqgvarna TE 300 Infralink
-22 Rockstar
17 |Stefan Jarveby Battle of Vikings SF |Husqgvarna 300
18|Gdsta Sundborg Battle of Vikings SF |Husqgvarna 250 te
19 /Jonas Persson Battle of Vikings SF |Husqgvarna TE 300 Team Speedstore
TBi
20/ Robin  Gunnarsson Battle of Vikings SF | Sherco Osponsrad 12794766
21|Dag Martin watvedt borg mc SurRon Ultra Bee 3507499
22 Remi  Watvedt Borg Mc Ktm 9836470
23|Lukasz Pultorak Botkyrka MK Sherco 300
24 | Sebastian Svedje Botkyrka mk Beta 300
25|Oliver Thoren Botkyrka Beta 300 Racing 7256437
Motorklubb
26 Atle Gjesdal Dalane MK Beta 300 racing
27 Daniel Seldal Dalane MK Beta 11081548
28|Havard Nevland Dalane MK Husqvarna tbi300 MBracing 12134760
29|Marcin Tujakowski Enebakk Beta 0146112
Motorsportklubb
30|Magnus Hjalmarson Neideman |Flen Gasgas 7667190
31 Dennis Ring Fmck boras Ktm 300 exc 13217797
32|Hakan Lund FMCK Strangnas KTM 300exc 8160004
33| Donatas Krinickas GMK Ktm 300 tpi 24-sju Snabbkop 6893926
Sverige AB
34 Joachim Assarsson Gotene MK Ktm 300 24SJU 5751530
(Obemannadbutiker)
35| Robert Gladh Hofors Hsq 300 8194672
36 | Per Marius Skrove IMSK KTM Barteland Extrem
37  Sammy Krager IMSK Ktm 300 exc sixdays Barteland 6104770
2021
38 Max  Hammarback Karlskoga ek KTM 9654084
39 Toni  Toukola Keski-Suomen KTM EXC 300 5167904
Moottorikerho / K-
SMK
40 Krister Nilsen Kortedala MK Husqgvarna 300 | dont have
transponder
41 |Dennis Eklund Linképings MS Husqgvarna te250 Fj6labikers spons by

EmsAB
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Eddie Karlsson
Joel Hjelte

Patrik Andersson

Ake  Balkevarn

Lars peder Sveaas

Jocke Andersson

Jakob Rosander
Anders Becker Johansen
Tom Arne Wollesund
Fredrik Genander

Daniel Johansson

Linus

Sandberg

Robin Gunnarsson

Anders Eriksson
Martin Tildemyr
Robert Stafsing

Anders Olsson

Rasmus Erikson

Tomas Eriksson

Jorn Tore Wollesund
Linus Burling

Jesper Gangfors

Henrik Svensson

Joel Sven Edwards
Oscar Karlsson
Martin Tellestedt

Christoffer Widberg

Liam Nilsen

Robert Johnsson
Mattis Persson
Carl-viking Eliason

thore andre stenberg

Terje Nevland
Cristoffer Matlak

Martin Wilhelmsson

Dennis Dahl

Leif Johansson
Fredrik Igelstrém
Ricard Elnaes

Lars Lund
Johan Selander
Fredric Sundberg

Jonn Lillsebbas

Kungsbacka TC
Linkdpings MS

Ljusdals
enduroklubb

MK pionjar

Modum motorsport
klubb

Malardalens
Enduroklubb

Mélard MCK
NMK Kongsberg
NMK Kongsberg
Nyképing ms
Nykdpings ms
Skene MS
Skene MS

Solleftea MK
Vimmerby MS
Vmk

VARMULLSASENS
MEK

Alands Motorklubb
Orebro Enduroklubb

NMK
Nykopings MS

SMK Eksjd MC &
us

Team Varmland mk

FMCK Falun
Fjugesta ms
Battle of Vikings SF

Alands Motorklubb
rf

Strémstad MK
Gammelkil mk
Team Varmland mk
Battle of Vikings SF
Smck

Dalane MK
Alingsés mck

Bengtsfors
motorcykel club

Borg mc klubb

Botkyrka MK

Battle of Vikings SF
EMSK

Enebakk MSK

Fmc Stréngnés
Fmck Falun

FMCK Stréangnés

Stark varg
Ktm 250
Sherco 300

Beta 300 2t
Ktm 300tbi

Ktm

Huskvarna TE300
Beta 300RR

KTM

Husqvarna

Beta

Beta er 250

Beta 250 rr

Ktm exc 300
KTM
Husqgvaran Te300

Sherco

Husqgvarna te 300
Husqgvarna TE300

KTM
KTM
KTM, 300 exc

KTM

Husqvarna TE300
Beta 300
Husqvarna TE150
Ktm 350excf

Husqvarna
Beta 300rr
Ktm 250tpi
Husqgvarna 250i
Husqvarna 450

Husqvarna
Beta 300 RR
GasGas EC300R

Beta

KTM 300
Husqvarna te 300
Husqvarna
Sherco

Ktm

Ktm Exc 300 tpi
Husqvarna TE300
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Factory Stark

Team Perfekt
Performance

Becker'n Motorsport

Brodrene Dal

Team Motocicleta/
Beta Scandinavia

Team Marin & Fritid

CEC racing

Kortzon i Askersunds

Cross senteret
snellingen

Martini

Motocicleta

Tema Askim Mc
Norway

Askim-MC

Télje Glidlager AB

3424195

10188385

3643855
7498078

8480343

6463484
3654621

0125574
13981613
563 70 75

14365956
16553143

1751115
4460035

7539045
7387779
2377701

6859648
5325033
16124287

3811128
7170110
4056752
10186494
4437410

10423169
6226001
7074324

10997352

5922989
15695723
16638701
15066307
5215795
4135699
5434180
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Anton Lunde
Roy  Nydén
Rikard Sognemyr
Andreas Henriksson
Robert Westman
Emil  Hallgvist
Niclas Thorvaldsson
Bjornar Aarstad

Ronnie Gustavsson

carl pettersson

Patrik Bengtsson
Stalmannen Bjorkdahl

Ronnye Dahlkvist

Max  Hansen

Patrik Hietanen
Mariusz Lorkowski
Sebastian Borg Ovring
Oskar Johansson
Jon Svartdal
Daniel Blank
Per Holmberg
Daniel Wallo
Patrik Strém
Raul  Kirt
Frans Rantapere
Simon Olsson
Hampus Ahlgren
Markus Heikkinen

Anders Wretblad

Mikael Franzen
Jonathan Berglund
Per Jonsson
Jorgen Olsson

Daniel Nilsson

Kenny Ahlgren Almestrand

Christoffer Andersson

Tommy LE66W

Kaj Wolf
Kim Melin

Pontus Kvillefors

ulrik nors

Emil Eriksson

Noa Rohdén

Jens Blomaqyvist

FME

Frévi MF
Gammalkils Mk
Hallsbergs mk
HCK

HMK

Hmk

Imsk

Karlskoga Enduro
klubb

KEK

Kmk
Kortedala MK

Ljusdals enduro
klubb

Ludvika MS
Ludvika MS
MCKA4AII

Mk Pionjar
Motala SMK
NMK Kongsberg
Nms

Nykdping ms
Nykdpings MS
Nykoépings ms
Panter Motosport
Rasmk

Ryds Mk

Skene ms
Skene ms

Smk Gavle

SMK Vingaker
Sollefted mk
Sollefted MK
Sotends MCC
Storfors
Storfors
Storfors mk
Storfors MK

Stord MS
Timré EK
Timra EK

vimmerby

VARMULLSASENS
MEK

Orebro Enduro

Ktm 350

Sherco

Husaberg 300
Husqgvarna Te300i
Husqgvarna te300i
Husqvarna
Hg300

Ktm exc 300
Sherco se-r 300

Beta 200 Race
Edition

Husqgvarna te 300
Husqvarna TE300i
Honda cr250r 2011

Ktm Freeride
BETA rr300 Racing
Beta 300
Husqgvarna 300
KTM 300

KTM 300TPI

Ktm 300 tpi
Husqgvarna te300i
KTM

Ktm 300 tpi
Husqvarna TE300
Husqvarna
GasGas

Beta

Beta 250

Husqvarna Te250
2024

Beta 200

Ktm exc300

Ktm

Gasgas EC300

Ktm 300

Beta

Gasgas 250

Beta 200 RR Racing

TM 300 Fi 2t
Husqgvarna TE300

Ktm 300 EXC TPI -
19

husqvarna te 300
-21

KTM

Beta 300 rr 2018

Orebro Enduroklubb |Husgvarna TE 300
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Mccenter Karlstad

Team GubbEnduro

Walles Racing

SUPERMARION

Mxpart.se

Mxparts.se

Uddeholmsfestivalen

5783583
3067644

2254467
14386389
8081659
13723074

12520283

7141883
5230974
8794284
3994771
13645804
2173213

12950317
11900548

14665301
14393520
13930490
7906302

15367775

7590274

8989746
1604173

6884324
14593210

10930371

13867146
15516419



366 Reijo Karppinen

367 Linus Karlsson
368 | Viktor Hansson
501 Milja  Ké&pynen
502 |Anita Pedersen
503 | Cathrine Holmli
504 |Maria Thomsen

505 | Alexandra Hoff

SISU Enduro

Fjugesta ms

Torsby mk

SISU Enduro ry
Jevnaker
IMSK

Fmck Boras

Skene

KTM, 350 EXC-F

KTM

Sherko

KTM 300 EXC 2023
Husqvarna

KTM

Husqvarna 250
Beta 250

N
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DYNASET Hydraulics
Finland

Vadmans grav

Dirtbikegirls

Barteland Extreme

33470

4861109

10406370
3071177
9747278
9712483



